First District Arts Relief Program

2022

The District One Arts Relief Program provided support to arts-
related small businesses and nonprofit organizations that suffered
negative economic impacts due to the COVID-19 pandemic.
The relief program, established with funding from the American
Rescue Plan Act, provided funding in the cities of Santa Ana,
Garden Grove, Westminster, and Fountain Valley.
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Business or Nonprofit

Grants

Street

Organization

Final Arts

DNT Tech

Garden Grove Community Foundation
ME VIET NAM Productions
Boys & Girls Club of Santa Ana
Discovery Cube

Friends of the Santa Ana Zoo
Foundation

KidWorks
OASIS Center International
OC Childrens Therapy Arts Center

Open Hands of Hope (Dynamite Book
Club)

PT Group

Relampago Del Cielo Folklorico Dance
Co.

The All-American Boys Chorus
The Wooden Floor
Westminster Chamber of Commerce

11623 Slater Ave, Unit F
11615 Anabel Ave

11222 Acacia Pkwy

10141 Westminster Ave, #11
950 W Highland St

2500 Main St

1801 E Chestnut Ave

1902 W Chestnut Ave
206 W 4th St, #430
2215 N Broadway, #1

1204 S Bristol St
1517 N Newhope St, #29
1010 N Main St

1801 E Edinger Ave, #210
1810 N Main St
14491 Beach Blvd, Unit B

Fountain Valley
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Santa Ana
Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana

Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana

Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Westminster

$25,000
$25,000
$300,000
$25,000
$20,000
$100,000

$50,000

$25,000
$10,000
$50,000

$5,000
$25,000
$10,000

$10,000
$20,000
$300,000

Total $1,000,000



