

First District Arts Relief Program

2022



The District One Arts Relief Program provided support to arts-related small businesses and nonprofit organizations that suffered negative economic impacts due to the COVID-19 pandemic. The relief program, established with funding from the American Rescue Plan Act, provided funding in the cities of Santa Ana, Garden Grove, Westminster, and Fountain Valley.



Supervisor Andrew Do –
District 1

Table of Contents

Fountain Valley	3
Garden Grove	3
Santa Ana	3
Westminster	3

Grants

Business or Nonprofit Organization	Street	City	Grant Amount
Final Arts	11623 Slater Ave, Unit F	Fountain Valley	\$25,000
DNT Tech	11615 Anabel Ave	Garden Grove	\$25,000
Garden Grove Community Foundation	11222 Acacia Pkwy	Garden Grove	\$300,000
MẸ VIỆT NAM Productions	10141 Westminster Ave, #11	Garden Grove	\$25,000
Boys & Girls Club of Santa Ana	950 W Highland St	Santa Ana	\$20,000
Discovery Cube	2500 Main St	Santa Ana	\$100,000
Friends of the Santa Ana Zoo Foundation	1801 E Chestnut Ave	Santa Ana	\$50,000
KidWorks	1902 W Chestnut Ave	Santa Ana	\$25,000
OASIS Center International	206 W 4th St, #430	Santa Ana	\$10,000
OC Childrens Therapy Arts Center	2215 N Broadway, #1	Santa Ana	\$50,000
Open Hands of Hope (Dynamite Book Club)	1204 S Bristol St	Santa Ana	\$5,000
PT Group	1517 N Newhope St, #29	Santa Ana	\$25,000
Relampago Del Cielo Folklorico Dance Co.	1010 N Main St	Santa Ana	\$10,000
The All-American Boys Chorus	1801 E Edinger Ave, #210	Santa Ana	\$10,000
The Wooden Floor	1810 N Main St	Santa Ana	\$20,000
Westminster Chamber of Commerce	14491 Beach Blvd, Unit B	Westminster	\$300,000
Total			\$1,000,000